
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Project 2007-07 Vegetation Management 1095 days? Mon 1/1/07 Tue 3/8/11

2 SAR Development and Finalization 131 days? Mon 1/1/07 Mon 7/2/07

3 Standard Development 905 days? Mon 7/2/07 Tue 12/14/10

4 Develop Initial Draft of Standard(s) 370 days? Mon 7/2/07 Tue 11/25/08 2

5 Develop Second Draft of Standard(s) 250 days Wed 11/26/08 Tue 11/10/09

6 Develop Reply Comments and Second Draft of S 128 days Wed 11/26/08 Fri 5/22/09 4

7 Seek Regulatory Clarification on Directives/other 128 days Wed 11/26/08 Fri 5/22/09 4

8 Submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Review 15 days Fri 5/22/09 Tue 6/30/09 7,6

9 Revise Documents Based on NERC Staff Review 35 days Wed 7/1/09 Tue 8/18/09 8

10 Re-submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Revi 15 days Wed 8/19/09 Tue 9/8/09 9

11 Second Posting of Documents for Industry Comm 45 days Wed 9/9/09 Tue 11/10/09 10

12 Industry Webinar on Proposed Standard(s)/Modi 25 days Wed 9/9/09 Tue 10/13/09 10

13 Develop Third Draft of Standard(s) 160 days Wed 11/11/09 Tue 6/22/10 11

14 Develop Reply Comments and Third Draft of Sta 70 days Wed 11/11/09 Tue 2/16/10 11

15 Seek Regulatory Clarification on Directives/other 70 days Wed 11/11/09 Tue 2/16/10 11

16 Submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Review 15 days Wed 2/17/10 Tue 3/9/10 15

17 Revise Documents Based on NERC Staff Review 15 days Wed 3/10/10 Tue 3/30/10 16

18 Re-submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Revi 15 days Wed 3/31/10 Tue 4/20/10 17

19 Third Posting of Documents for Industry Comme 30 days Wed 4/21/10 Tue 6/1/10 18

20 Finalize Documentation 15 days Wed 6/2/10 Tue 6/22/10 19

21 Balloting 125 days Wed 6/23/10 Tue 12/14/10 20

22 Prepare Documents for Balloting 10 days Wed 6/23/10 Tue 7/6/10 20

23 Submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Review 5 days Wed 7/7/10 Tue 7/13/10 22

24 Revise Documents Based on NERC Staff Review 5 days Wed 7/14/10 Tue 7/20/10 23

25 Re-submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Revi 5 days Wed 7/21/10 Tue 7/27/10 24
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

26 Seek SC Approval to move to Ballot 15 days Wed 7/28/10 Tue 8/17/10 25

27 Receive SC Approval to Move to Ballot 5 days Wed 8/18/10 Tue 8/24/10 26

28 Project Moved to Balloting Phase 0 days Tue 8/24/10 Tue 8/24/10 27

29 30-Day Pre-ballot Review 30 days Wed 8/25/10 Tue 10/5/10 27

30 Industry Webinar on Proposed Standard(s)/Modi 15 days Wed 9/8/10 Tue 9/28/10 28FS+10 days

31 Initial Ballot 10 days Wed 10/6/10 Tue 10/19/10 29

32 Develop Reply Comments for Negative Ballots 15 days Wed 10/20/10 Tue 11/9/10 31

33 Submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Review 5 days Wed 11/10/10 Tue 11/16/10 32

34 Revise Documents Based on NERC Staff Review 5 days Wed 11/17/10 Tue 11/23/10 33

35 Re-submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Revi 5 days Wed 11/24/10 Tue 11/30/10 34

36 Recirculation Ballot 10 days Wed 12/1/10 Tue 12/14/10 35

37 Standard Development Phase Complete 0 days Tue 11/30/10 Tue 11/30/10 35

38 NERC BOT Approval 130 days Wed 8/25/10 Tue 2/22/11 28

39 Meet to Discuss Document Preparation 20 days Wed 8/25/10 Tue 9/21/10 28

40 Prepare BOT Material (Coordinator) 25 days Wed 9/22/10 Tue 10/26/10 39

41 Finalize BOT Material (VP) 10 days Wed 10/27/10 Tue 11/9/10 40

42 Post for 30 Days Prior to BOT Meeting 30 days Wed 12/15/10 Tue 1/25/11 36

43 Receive BOT Approval 20 days Wed 1/26/11 Tue 2/22/11 42

44 Regulatory Filings 120 days Wed 9/22/10 Tue 3/8/11 39

45 Develop Initial Draft of Regualtory Filings (Coordinato 20 days Wed 9/22/10 Tue 10/19/10 39

46 Finalize Standards' Version of the Draft Regulatory Fi 20 days Wed 10/20/10 Tue 11/16/10 45

47 Legal and Management Review of Regulatory Filings 20 days Wed 11/17/10 Tue 12/14/10 46

48 File Documents with Appropriate Regulatory Authoriti 10 days Wed 2/23/11 Tue 3/8/11 43

49 Project and Filing Complete 0 days Tue 3/8/11 Tue 3/8/11 48
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1 Project 2007-07 Vegetation Management 1095 days? Mon 1/1/07 Tue 3/8/11

2 SAR Development and Finalization 131 days? Mon 1/1/07 Mon 7/2/07

3 Standard Development 905 days? Mon 7/2/07 Tue 12/14/10

4 Develop Initial Draft of Standard(s) 370 days? Mon 7/2/07 Tue 11/25/08

5 Develop Second Draft of Standard(s) 250 days Wed 11/26/08 Tue 11/10/09

6 Develop Reply Comments and Second Draft of S 128 days Wed 11/26/08 Fri 5/22/09

7 Seek Regulatory Clarification on Directives/other 128 days Wed 11/26/08 Fri 5/22/09

8 Submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Review 15 days Fri 5/22/09 Tue 6/30/09

9 Revise Documents Based on NERC Staff Review 35 days Wed 7/1/09 Tue 8/18/09

10 Re-submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Revi 15 days Wed 8/19/09 Tue 9/8/09

11 Second Posting of Documents for Industry Comm 45 days Wed 9/9/09 Tue 11/10/09

12 Industry Webinar on Proposed Standard(s)/Modi 25 days Wed 9/9/09 Tue 10/13/09

13 Develop Third Draft of Standard(s) 160 days Wed 11/11/09 Tue 6/22/10

14 Develop Reply Comments and Third Draft of Sta 70 days Wed 11/11/09 Tue 2/16/10

15 Seek Regulatory Clarification on Directives/other 70 days Wed 11/11/09 Tue 2/16/10

16 Submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Review 15 days Wed 2/17/10 Tue 3/9/10

17 Revise Documents Based on NERC Staff Review 15 days Wed 3/10/10 Tue 3/30/10

18 Re-submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Revi 15 days Wed 3/31/10 Tue 4/20/10

19 Third Posting of Documents for Industry Comme 30 days Wed 4/21/10 Tue 6/1/10

20 Finalize Documentation 15 days Wed 6/2/10 Tue 6/22/10

21 Balloting 125 days Wed 6/23/10 Tue 12/14/10

22 Prepare Documents for Balloting 10 days Wed 6/23/10 Tue 7/6/10

23 Submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Review 5 days Wed 7/7/10 Tue 7/13/10

24 Revise Documents Based on NERC Staff Review 5 days Wed 7/14/10 Tue 7/20/10

25 Re-submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Revi 5 days Wed 7/21/10 Tue 7/27/10
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
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27 Receive SC Approval to Move to Ballot 5 days Wed 8/18/10 Tue 8/24/10

28 Project Moved to Balloting Phase 0 days Tue 8/24/10 Tue 8/24/10

29 30-Day Pre-ballot Review 30 days Wed 8/25/10 Tue 10/5/10

30 Industry Webinar on Proposed Standard(s)/Modi 15 days Wed 9/8/10 Tue 9/28/10

31 Initial Ballot 10 days Wed 10/6/10 Tue 10/19/10

32 Develop Reply Comments for Negative Ballots 15 days Wed 10/20/10 Tue 11/9/10

33 Submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Review 5 days Wed 11/10/10 Tue 11/16/10

34 Revise Documents Based on NERC Staff Review 5 days Wed 11/17/10 Tue 11/23/10

35 Re-submit Draft Documents for NERC Staff Revi 5 days Wed 11/24/10 Tue 11/30/10

36 Recirculation Ballot 10 days Wed 12/1/10 Tue 12/14/10

37 Standard Development Phase Complete 0 days Tue 11/30/10 Tue 11/30/10

38 NERC BOT Approval 130 days Wed 8/25/10 Tue 2/22/11

39 Meet to Discuss Document Preparation 20 days Wed 8/25/10 Tue 9/21/10

40 Prepare BOT Material (Coordinator) 25 days Wed 9/22/10 Tue 10/26/10

41 Finalize BOT Material (VP) 10 days Wed 10/27/10 Tue 11/9/10

42 Post for 30 Days Prior to BOT Meeting 30 days Wed 12/15/10 Tue 1/25/11

43 Receive BOT Approval 20 days Wed 1/26/11 Tue 2/22/11

44 Regulatory Filings 120 days Wed 9/22/10 Tue 3/8/11

45 Develop Initial Draft of Regualtory Filings (Coordinato 20 days Wed 9/22/10 Tue 10/19/10

46 Finalize Standards' Version of the Draft Regulatory Fi 20 days Wed 10/20/10 Tue 11/16/10

47 Legal and Management Review of Regulatory Filings 20 days Wed 11/17/10 Tue 12/14/10

48 File Documents with Appropriate Regulatory Authoriti 10 days Wed 2/23/11 Tue 3/8/11

49 Project and Filing Complete 0 days Tue 3/8/11 Tue 3/8/11
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